Jindal SAW partners with Hunting Energy to set up precision machine shop in JV \mid 1



Jindal SAW partners with Hunting Energy to set up precision machine shop in JV Jindal SAW, a manufacturer of steel pipes, has partnered with Hunting Energy Services of the United States to establish a precision machine facility in India.

Hunting Energy will control the remaining 49 percent of the JV, with Jindal SAW owning 51 percent.

In a regulatory filing, Jindal SAW said "it has entered into a JV with Hunting Energy Services Pte Ltd Singapore (Hunting), on December 22, 2021."

Site Moved. Visit our New Website

We have moved this news site from this URL

to https://www.newprojectstracker.com/capex-news.

Visit this site for regular updates

Buy Latest Research Reports